
Interior dimensions: 

12.2 x 5.7 x 1.4 cm (5" x 2" x 1")

Stores 12 SD cards, 6 mini SD cards and 6 micro SD

cards*

Insert liner absorbs shock and protects memory

cards

Made of tough Polycarbonate res in

Water resistant seal (IPx4)

*Storage media not included

Black

0915 Memory Card Case
SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior Dimensions
(L x W x D)

Interior Dimensions
(L x W x D)

14.1 x 8.3 x 2.2 cm 

(6" x 3" x 1")

12.2 x 5.7 x 1.4 cm

(5" x 2" x 1")

Lid Depth Bottom Depth Total Depth

0 cm

(0")

0 cm

(0.00")

1.4 cm

0.55")

Lid Depth Bottom Depth Total Depth

0 cm

(0.00")

0 cm

(0.00")

1.4 cm

0.55")

Weight
w/Foam

Weight w/o
Foam

Buoyancy
Max.

0.1 kg. 

(0.22 lbs)

0kg 

( lbs.)

0 kg

( lbs. )

Materials

Body Latch Lid O-Ring Pins

Polycarbonate ABS Silicon

rubberNickel-

plated brass

Foam
Purge
Body

Purge
Vent

Purge O-
Ring

Elastomer

Configuration

Cat. # Description

0915 0915 Memory Card Case

0915 Memory Card Case Accessories

No accessories are currently available for this  product

Uncontrolled document as of October 7, 2014. Refer to website for up to date specifications.
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