



0915 Memory Card Case





0915 Memory Card Case **SPECIFICATIONS**

Exterior Dimensions (L x W x D)	Interior Dimensions (L x W x D)
14.1 x 8.3 x 2.2 cm	12.2 x 5.7 x 1.4 cm
(6" x 3" x 1")	(5" x 2" x 1")

Lid Depth	Bottom Depth	Total Depth
	0 cm	1.4 cm
(0")	(0.00")	0.55")

Lid Depth		Bottom Depth	Total Depth	
	0 cm	0 cm	1.4 cm	
	(0.00")	(0.00")	0.55")	

Weight w/Foam	Weight w/o Foam	Buoyancy Max.	•	
0.1 kg.	0kg	0 kg		
(0.22 lbs)	(lbs.)	(lbs.)		

Interior dimensions:

12.2 x 5.7 x 1.4 cm (5" x 2" x 1")

Stores 12 SD cards, 6 mini SD cards and 6 micro SD cards*

Insert liner absorbs shock and protects memory cards

Made of tough Polycarbonate resin

Water resistant seal (IPx4)

*Storage media not included

Materials

Latch	Lid O-Ring	Pins
ABS	Silicon rubberNickel- plated brass	
	Latch ABS	ABS Silicon rubberNickel-

Foam	Purge Body	Purge Vent	Purge O- Ring	
Elastomer				į

Configuration

0915 0915 Memory Card Case	

0915 Memory Card Case Accessories

No accessories are currently available for this product